
SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE 
SWEETENER 8/9.7OZ POUCH FS

SOUTHERN ICED TEA

Cook, bake, and sprinkle with no added sugar! Splenda Granulated Sweetener measures 
cup-for-cup like sugar, making it perfect for baking, cooking, and bulk beverages. With 678 
fewer calories per cup than sugar, it delivers the sweetness you love while significantly 
reducing calories and carbs— so you can have your cake and eat it too.

© 2025 Heartland Food Products Group, Inc.

Features & Benefits
• Can be used virtually anywhere sugar is used.
• Stays sweet at high temperatures, so it can be used in

cooking and baking and works best in recipes where it
replaces sugar's sweetness

• #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
• Made in the USA

INGREDIENTS
5 cups water, divided use
2 family-size tea bags
1 cup Splenda® Granulated 
Sweetener
¼ cup freshly squeezed lemon 
juice, optional
Mint sprigs and lemon slices, for 
garnish

DIRECTIONS
Bring 3 cups of water to a boil. 
Pour over tea bags; cover and 
steep 10 minutes. Remove tea 
bags, squeezing gently; discard. 
Stir Splenda Sweetener into tea; 
add remaining 2 cups water. Add 
lemon juice, if desired. Serve over 
crushed ice with garnishes

Case UPC:

Unit UPC:

Pack Size:

Fill Weight:

Shelf Life:

FG Code:

Dot Item #:

007-2277622471-7

N/A

8

9.7OZ

36 Months

SP82247100

581231

Unit Case ID Case OD Pallet

Length (in)

Width (in)

Height (in)

Weight (lb)

Cube (ft3)

11.500

10.000

4.000

0.606 5.800

0.266

18.000

10.750

10.813

5.800

1.211

18.373

11.125

11.563

1.368

65.000

45.000

37.000

51.752

49.865

Units per Case:

Cases per Layer:

Layers per Load:

Cases per Load:

Units per Load:

8

8

4

32

256

Ingredients:
DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE




