

SPLENDA® ZERO-CALORIE SWEETENER 8/9.70Z POUCH FS

Cook, bake, and sprinkle with no added sugar! Splenda Granulated Sweetener measures cup-for-cup like sugar, making it perfect for baking, cooking, and bulk beverages. With 678 fewer calories per cup than sugar, it delivers the sweetness you love while significantly reducing calories and carbs— so you can have your cake and eat it too.



Nutrition F	acts			
Serving size 2	tsp (1.0g)			
Amount per serving Calories	0			
% Daily Value*				
Total Fat 0g	0%			
Saturated Fat 0g	0%			
Trans Fat 0g				
Cholesterol 0mg	0%			
Sodium 0mg	0%			
Total Carbohydrate <1g	0%			
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%			
Total Sugars 0g				
Includes 0g Added Sugar	rs 0%			
Protein 0g				
Vitamin D 0mog	0%			
Calcium 0mg	0%			
Iron 0mg	0%			
Potassium 0mg	0%			
"The % Daily Value tells you how much serving of food contributes to a daily die day is used for general nutrition advice.				

Ingredients: DEXTROSE, MALTODEXTRIN, SUCRALOSE

Features & Benefits

- Can be used virtually anywhere sugar is used.
- Stays sweet at high temperatures, so it can be used in cooking and baking and works best in recipes where it replaces sugar's sweetness
- #1 Recommended Brand by Doctors & Dietitians
- Made in the USA

Case UPC:	007-2277622471-7
Unit UPC:	N/A
Pack Size:	8
Fill Weight:	9.7OZ
Shelf Life:	36 Months
FG Code:	SP82247100
Dot Item #:	581231

Units per Case:	8	
Cases per Layer:	8	
Layers per Load:	4	
Cases per Load:	32	
Units per Load:	256	

	Unit	Case ID	Case OD	Pallet
Length (in)	11.500	18.000	18.373	45.000
Width (in)	10.000	10.750	11.125	37.000
Height (in)	4.000	10.813	11.563	51.752
Weight (lb)	0.606	5.800	5.800	65.000
Cube (ft³)	0.266	1.211	1.368	49.865



SOUTHERN ICED TEA

INGREDIENTS

5 cups water, divided use 2 family-size tea bags 1 cup Splenda® Granulated Sweetener ¼ cup freshly squeezed lemon juice, optional

Mint sprigs and lemon slices, for garnish

DIRECTIONS

Bring 3 cups of water to a boil. Pour over tea bags; cover and steep 10 minutes. Remove tea bags, squeezing gently; discard. Stir Splenda Sweetener into tea; add remaining 2 cups water. Add lemon juice, if desired. Serve over crushed ice with garnishes